
At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03 $9.97 $0.01 ($0.03) ($0.00) $0.02 $0.04 $0.03 $ - 
Your 2022 2022 Net ISP #1 Stableford ISP #2 ISP #3 ISP #4 ISP #5 CC Skins CC Ringer

First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings Net Net Net Net Net Net Net Net
Albright, Bill $155.96 $150 $ - $5.96 $ - $14.29 ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Aldridge, John $217.77 $150 $ - $67.77 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $35.71 $7.14 $6.25 $5.45 $45.00
Allen, Greg $141.67 $150 $ - ($8.33) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Andrzejewski, Ben $153.33 $150 $ - $3.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $33.33 $ - $ - $ - 
Asselborn, Dean $165.67 $150 $ - $15.67 ($10.00) $7.78 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Banko, Dave $196.59 $150 $ - $46.59 $45.00 $ - $ - $6.67 $ - $ - $10.59 $6.00
Barkley, Mark $151.11 $150 $ - $1.11 $11.11 $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Barnard, Charles $172.50 $150 $ - $22.50 ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Battaglioli, Mauro $90.72 $150 $ - ($59.28) ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 ($4.00) ($20.00)
Benn, Rich $77.11 $150 $ - ($72.89) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $12.86 $18.00 ($10.00) ($3.75) ($20.00)
Beren, Jerry $135.33 $150 $ - ($14.67) ($10.00) $22.00 $13.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Bergner, Keith $62.54 $150 $ - ($87.46) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.29 $6.25 ($30.00) ($20.00)
Berning, Bob $117.72 $150 $ - ($32.28) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.86 $12.86 ($10.00) $22.00 ($20.00)
Blaisdell, Richard $174.44 $150 $ - $24.44 $8.00 $30.00 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $38.00 ($20.00)
Bright, Jeff $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00) ($10.00) $2.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - ($20.00) $6.00
Brown, Shawn $13.75 $150 $ - ($136.25) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Browning, Casey $303.24 $150 $ - $153.24 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $6.67 ($10.00) $38.00 $38.00 $73.50
Browning, Chris $136.00 $150 $ - ($14.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $16.00 ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Bryant, Steve $149.53 $150 $ - ($0.47) $15.71 ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) ($5.71) ($20.00)
Buckley, Philip $154.29 $150 $ - $4.29 $ - $14.29 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Bumguardner, Max $132.50 $150 $ - ($17.50) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($4.00) ($7.00)
Button, Duane $116.24 $150 $ - ($33.76) ($10.00) $ - $13.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) $20.00 ($3.75) ($20.00)
Caldwell, Thomas $189.96 $150 $ - $39.96 ($10.00) $14.29 $24.00 $ - $11.67 $ - $ - $ - 
Caley, Chris $252.33 $150 $ - $102.33 $26.00 $ - $13.33 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $48.00 $45.00
Carr, Ryan $210.28 $150 $ - $60.28 $15.71 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $5.00 ($10.00) $18.57 $51.00
Clarke, Scott $134.45 $150 $ - ($15.55) $8.00 ($10.00) $5.00 $ - ($10.00) $14.00 $5.45 ($20.00)
Clement, Kelly $139.48 $150 $ - ($10.52) ($10.00) $20.91 ($10.00) $8.57 $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Coffey, Thomas $66.19 $150 $ - ($83.81) ($10.00) ($10.00) $13.33 $12.86 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($20.00) ($20.00)
Conroy, Dan $222.00 $150 $ - $72.00 $62.00 $10.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Copeland, Mark $133.21 $150 $ - ($16.79) $15.71 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Crane, Tom $60.00 $150 $ - ($90.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $18.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Custy, Kevin $66.25 $150 $ - ($83.75) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($3.75) ($20.00)
Cuthbertson, Gary $117.78 $150 $ - ($32.22) $11.11 ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Daniels, John $155.03 $150 $ - $5.03 $8.00 $10.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.86 ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Davis, Michael $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Davis, Richard $92.50 $150 $ - ($57.50) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $22.50 ($20.00) ($20.00)
Dodd, Derek $262.44 $150 $ - $112.44 $30.00 $5.45 $46.00 $8.57 $6.25 ($10.00) ($9.47) $28.50
Dzialo, Jay $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Eberly, Mark $64.81 $150 $ - ($85.19) ($10.00) $25.56 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Eggert, Bill $223.77 $150 $ - $73.77 $26.00 $20.00 ($10.00) $ - $33.33 $ - $ - $ - 
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03 $9.97 $0.01 ($0.03) ($0.00) $0.02 $0.04 $0.03 $ - 
Your 2022 2022 Net ISP #1 Stableford ISP #2 ISP #3 ISP #4 ISP #5 CC Skins CC Ringer

First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings Net Net Net Net Net Net Net Net
Ellery, Jeff $57.75 $150 $ - ($92.25) ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.00 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Ellis, Barry $52.00 $150 $ - ($98.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($4.00) ($20.00)
Emmett, Bob $65.33 $150 $ - ($84.67) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($3.00) ($20.00)
Ferre, Steve $257.62 $150 $ - $107.62 $45.00 $7.78 $ - $6.67 $11.67 ($10.00) ($3.75) $50.00
Foley, Nathan $143.05 $150 $ - ($6.95) ($10.00) $22.00 $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $11.05 ($20.00)
Fordham, Shane $103.00 $150 $ - ($47.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - ($3.00) ($20.00)
Foster, Kevin $102.00 $150 $ - ($48.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $18.00 $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Frey, Ron $286.25 $150 $ - $136.25 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $20.00 $48.75 $64.00
Fry, Tom $152.70 $150 $ - $2.70 $8.00 $10.00 $5.00 ($10.00) $ - $ - $5.45 ($20.00)
Gaddis, Randy $166.24 $150 $ - $16.24 ($10.00) $36.67 $ - $8.57 $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Gardner, Jay $65.64 $150 $ - ($84.36) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $6.25 $4.29 ($9.47) ($20.00)
Gardner, Joe $155.42 $150 $ - $5.42 ($10.00) $54.00 $13.33 $ - ($10.00) $5.56 ($9.47) ($20.00)
Gaylord, Tim $58.00 $150 $ - ($92.00) $8.00 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Geitner, Neil $135.72 $150 $ - ($14.28) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Gerstein, Bruce $155.57 $150 $ - $5.57 $16.67 $ - $ - $22.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($12.27) ($20.00)
Gifford, Brian $201.64 $150 $ - $51.64 ($10.00) ($10.00) $13.33 $24.00 ($10.00) $5.56 $ - $ - 
Gooden, Curt $109.33 $150 $ - ($40.67) $26.00 ($10.00) $13.33 ($10.00) $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Gordon, John $208.19 $150 $ - $58.19 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.00 ($10.00) $38.00 ($20.00)
Gordon, Zachary $228.39 $150 $ - $78.39 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $41.18 $45.00
Gower, Matt $70.00 $150 $ - ($80.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $20.00 ($30.00) ($20.00)
Gray, Chad $151.43 $150 $ - $1.43 $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Green, David $145.71 $150 $ - ($4.29) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $20.00 $ - $ - 
Greene, Chuck $70.00 $150 $ - ($80.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - ($20.00) ($20.00)
Gregory, Michael $261.07 $150 $ - $111.07 ($10.00) $38.57 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $22.00 $45.00
Griffin, Trey $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Guilbault, Patrick $273.96 $150 $ - $123.96 $15.71 ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $52.11 $45.00
Gunther, Mark $146.90 $150 $ - ($3.10) $15.71 $13.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) $42.86 ($20.00)
Hanson, Rick $147.67 $150 $ - ($2.33) ($10.00) ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) ($30.00) $51.00
Harris, Kyle $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Heard, John $192.37 $150 $ - $42.37 $70.00 $26.00 ($10.00) $27.50 $7.14 $ - ($12.27) ($20.00)
Herron, Mike $148.00 $150 $ - ($2.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $18.00 $ - $ - $ - 
Hirsch, Mark $50.00 $50 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Holtgreive, Larry $167.30 $150 $ - $17.30 ($10.00) $ - $20.00 $ - $12.86 $ - $ - $ - 
Horn, Rod $107.25 $150 $ - ($42.75) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($3.75) ($20.00)
Howe, Sean $211.80 $150 $ - $61.80 ($10.00) $ - $24.00 $6.67 $11.67 $ - $ - $ - 
Howeiler, Andrew $159.33 $150 $ - $9.33 $ - $22.00 $13.33 $24.00 ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Jenkins, David $113.75 $150 $ - ($36.25) ($10.00) ($10.00) $20.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Juracka, Jim $58.57 $150 $ - ($91.43) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $8.57 $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Kanter, Jerry $98.74 $150 $ - ($51.26) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.86 ($10.00) $ - $25.88 ($20.00)
Kelley, Ray $157.19 $150 $ - $7.19 ($10.00) $13.33 ($10.00) $8.57 $20.00 ($10.00) ($5.71) ($20.00)
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03 $9.97 $0.01 ($0.03) ($0.00) $0.02 $0.04 $0.03 $ - 
Your 2022 2022 Net ISP #1 Stableford ISP #2 ISP #3 ISP #4 ISP #5 CC Skins CC Ringer

First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings Net Net Net Net Net Net Net Net
Kelley, Steve $259.33 $150 $ - $109.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $23.33 ($10.00) $14.00 $48.00 $58.00
Kelsen, Steve $126.90 $150 $ - ($23.10) $ - ($10.00) $33.33 $8.57 $5.00 $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Keyser, Scott $165.07 $150 $ - $15.07 ($10.00) $25.56 $24.00 $6.67 ($10.00) ($10.00) $4.00 ($20.00)
Korte, Brian $216.09 $150 $ - $66.09 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $46.67 ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 $8.00
Krems, Bill $256.36 $150 $ - $106.36 ($10.00) ($10.00) $16.00 ($10.00) $12.86 ($10.00) $38.00 $31.00
Krepp, Cody $133.73 $150 $ - ($16.27) $45.00 ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Krepp, Tim $76.78 $150 $ - ($73.22) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($9.47) ($20.00)
Krepp, Tom $201.08 $150 $ - $51.08 ($10.00) $14.29 $ - $ - $ - $ - ($4.71) $45.00
Kruger, Daryl $195.74 $150 $ - $45.74 ($10.00) $5.45 $ - $8.57 $ - $4.29 ($3.00) $43.00
Lackey, Greg $97.50 $100 $ - ($2.50) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Landrum, Cullen $80.00 $150 $ - ($70.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Lang, David $92.83 $150 $ - ($57.17) ($10.00) ($10.00) $13.33 ($10.00) $ - $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Lasater, Scott $275.75 $150 $ - $125.75 $30.00 $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $22.00 $58.00
Laurie, Alfred $117.62 $150 $ - ($32.38) ($10.00) $13.33 $ - $ - $ - $ - ($5.71) ($20.00)
Leveille, Darren $290.39 $150 $ - $140.39 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $8.57 $6.25 $18.57 $24.00 $79.00
Leveille, Duane $275.69 $150 $ - $125.69 ($10.00) $36.36 ($10.00) ($10.00) $30.00 $21.11 ($9.47) $28.50
Lind, Kenny $89.88 $150 $ - ($60.12) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $35.71 $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Locke, Thomas $87.11 $150 $ - ($62.89) ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.00 $8.57 $6.25 $4.29 ($30.00) ($20.00)
Long, Rick $190.57 $150 $ - $40.57 $ - $80.00 $ - $22.00 $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Lutynski, Peter $150.00 $150 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Magee, Brian $115.29 $150 $ - ($34.71) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $10.00 ($5.71) $1.00
Marino, Michael $170.71 $150 $ - $20.71 $45.00 $ - $20.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Marshall, Jeff $166.67 $150 $ - $16.67 $30.00 $ - ($10.00) $6.67 ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Matchinsky, Mike $173.33 $150 $ - $23.33 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
McCann, Greg $261.35 $150 $ - $111.35 $16.67 $ - $ - $27.50 ($10.00) $22.50 $23.18 $51.50
McCarty, Brandon $150.00 $150 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
McCoy, Rod $344.17 $150 $ - $194.17 $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $78.00 $79.00
McDermott, William $154.45 $150 $ - $4.45 ($10.00) $2.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $5.45 $19.00
McKune, Trevor $249.50 $150 $ - $99.50 $15.71 $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $10.00 ($5.71) $65.00
McRae, Gordon $102.21 $150 $ - ($47.79) ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 ($20.00)
Meine, Brian $210.61 $150 $ - $60.61 ($10.00) ($10.00) $13.33 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.45 $64.50
Miller, Mike $162.22 $150 $ - $12.22 $32.22 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Miller, Steve $266.96 $150 $ - $116.96 ($10.00) $14.29 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $100.00 $32.00
Miyade, Jon $49.31 $150 $ - ($100.69) ($10.00) $25.56 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Moore, Doug $227.64 $150 $ - $77.64 ($10.00) $13.33 $11.67 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $67.14 $1.00
Moore, Joel $97.27 $150 $ - ($52.73) ($10.00) $20.91 ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 ($10.00) ($9.47) ($20.00)
Morong, Mike $169.32 $150 $ - $19.32 $15.71 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $30.00 $5.56 $11.05 ($9.00)
Mulford, Jim $122.53 $150 $ - ($27.47) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.86 ($10.00) $38.00 ($20.00)
Nickoley, Paul $38.00 $150 $ - ($112.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $14.00 ($30.00) ($20.00)
Nodland, Jeff $128.11 $150 $ - ($21.89) $11.11 ($10.00) $ - $ - $30.00 ($10.00) ($3.00) ($20.00)
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03 $9.97 $0.01 ($0.03) ($0.00) $0.02 $0.04 $0.03 $ - 
Your 2022 2022 Net ISP #1 Stableford ISP #2 ISP #3 ISP #4 ISP #5 CC Skins CC Ringer

First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings Net Net Net Net Net Net Net Net
Norton, Jim $144.01 $150 $ - ($5.99) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $22.00 $25.50
O'Leary, Jim $90.00 $150 $ - ($60.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Olsen, Ron $177.33 $150 $ - $27.33 $ - ($10.00) $13.33 $24.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Oscai, David $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $16.00 $54.00 $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Parr, Mike $196.67 $150 $ - $46.67 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $76.67 $ - $ - $ - 
Passarelli, Adam $175.00 $150 $ - $25.00 ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Passarelli, Rod $121.75 $150 $ - ($28.25) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($4.00) $6.00
Paxton, Joe $237.22 $150 $ - $87.22 $ - $10.00 $20.00 $27.50 $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) $73.50
Pena, Eddie $150.00 $150 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Perkins, Todd $160.59 $150 $ - $10.59 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $38.00 $10.59 ($20.00)
Pettine, Greg $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Pimental, Tyler $241.83 $150 $ - $91.83 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $48.00 $25.50
Piplica, Peter $110.11 $150 $ - ($39.89) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.56 $11.05 ($9.00)
Poindexter, Terry $132.83 $150 $ - ($17.17) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 $ - $22.00 ($20.00)
Polce, Tom $135.17 $150 $ - ($14.83) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 ($30.00) $31.00
Pronsati, Paul $77.68 $150 $ - ($72.32) $11.11 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Ramsey, Bill $211.43 $150 $ - $61.43 $41.43 $ - $ - $27.14 $ - $ - $18.57 ($20.00)
Raviendran, Ravi $40.00 $150 $ - ($110.00) $ - $10.00 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Redd, Dan $220.25 $150 $ - $70.25 $ - $ - $50.00 $22.00 $ - $14.00 ($3.75) ($20.00)
Rennaker, T J $114.00 $150 $ - ($36.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $24.00 ($20.00)
Renshaw, Jim $239.45 $150 $ - $89.45 $70.00 $5.45 ($10.00) $24.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Reser, Jeff $90.29 $150 $ - ($59.71) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - ($5.71) ($20.00)
Rex, Doug $125.25 $150 $ - ($24.75) ($10.00) ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $5.00 $10.00 ($5.71) ($20.00)
Reynolds, James $40.00 $150 $ - ($110.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Richardson, Dave $122.22 $150 $ - ($27.78) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Robison, John $83.50 $150 $ - ($66.50) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($30.00) ($9.00)
Ross, Bill $169.59 $150 $ - $19.59 $ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $10.59 $6.00
Roy, Bob $232.50 $150 $ - $82.50 $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.00 $43.00
Roylance, Dave $174.23 $150 $ - $24.23 $32.22 $5.45 $18.00 $ - ($10.00) $5.56 ($3.00) ($20.00)
Royle, Chad $150.00 $150 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Sample, John $226.43 $150 $ - $76.43 ($10.00) ($10.00) $20.00 ($10.00) $ - $14.00 $22.50 $36.00
Sayre, Mark $119.50 $150 $ - ($30.50) $ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($3.00) ($20.00)
Scanlan, Mike $97.26 $150 $ - ($52.74) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $6.25 ($4.71) ($20.00)
Schinke, Keith $156.33 $150 $ - $6.33 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($4.00) $19.00
Schmidt, Ira $156.64 $150 $ - $6.64 $16.67 ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.86 ($10.00) $ - $23.18 ($20.00)
Schneiderman, Mark $153.51 $150 $ - $3.51 ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.00 $18.33 ($10.00) $20.00 ($30.00) ($20.00)
Schroeder, Denny $68.00 $150 $ - ($82.00) ($10.00) $2.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Schulte, John $90.00 $150 $ - ($60.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
Sears, Mike $164.92 $150 $ - $14.92 $ - $ - $ - $6.67 $ - $ - ($3.75) $22.00
Sessions, Kade $245.14 $150 $ - $95.14 $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $5.56 $31.58 $45.00
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03 $9.97 $0.01 ($0.03) ($0.00) $0.02 $0.04 $0.03 $ - 
Your 2022 2022 Net ISP #1 Stableford ISP #2 ISP #3 ISP #4 ISP #5 CC Skins CC Ringer

First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings Net Net Net Net Net Net Net Net
Sharkey, Joe $119.45 $150 $ - ($30.55) ($10.00) $7.78 $ - ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Smith, Adam $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Smith, Chris $101.43 $150 $ - ($48.57) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $8.57 ($10.00) $10.00 ($5.71) ($20.00)
Snogren, Paul $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Soucie, Brian $249.17 $150 $ - $99.17 $26.00 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $22.50 $38.00 $31.00
Souza, Jonathan $135.00 $150 $ - ($15.00) ($10.00) $20.00 $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Steidle, Tim $174.60 $150 $ - $24.60 $15.71 ($10.00) $13.33 ($10.00) $30.00 $5.56 $ - $ - 
Stevens, Dustan $132.00 $150 $ - ($18.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $24.00 ($2.00)
Stinnett, Gunnar $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Stratford, John $128.33 $150 $ - ($21.67) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $18.33 $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Strickler, Ken $105.58 $150 $ - ($44.42) $11.11 ($10.00) ($10.00) $8.57 ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($2.00)
Tangredi, Bill $71.43 $150 $ - ($78.57) $41.43 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($30.00) ($20.00)
Trzupek, Dave $176.59 $150 $ - $26.59 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $14.00 $10.59 $32.00
Urbanowicz, Hank $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00) $8.00 ($10.00) $5.00 ($10.00) $18.00 ($10.00) $4.00 ($20.00)
Valverde, Ivan $201.13 $150 $ - $51.13 $ - $2.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $24.29 $22.50 $40.91 ($20.00)
Ver Woert, Mark $113.00 $150 $ - ($37.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - ($4.00) ($7.00)
Walls, Glenn $138.57 $150 $ - ($11.43) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $8.57 $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Watson, Shane $30.00 $150 $ - ($120.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - ($30.00) ($20.00)
Weide, Scott $150.00 $150 $ - $ - ($10.00) $20.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
Wenger, Dan $131.22 $150 $ - ($18.78) $26.00 $10.00 $5.00 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $4.00 ($20.00)
Westrick, Randy $103.14 $150 $ - ($46.86) ($10.00) $26.00 $ - ($10.00) $7.14 $ - ($20.00) ($20.00)
Wheaton, Roger $162.25 $150 $ - $12.25 ($10.00) $ - $16.00 $27.50 ($10.00) $6.25 $ - $ - 
Whitaker, Bruce $140.50 $150 $ - ($9.50) $ - $ - $16.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
Whitehead, Brad $252.57 $150 $ - $102.57 $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $30.00 $18.57 $51.00
Younce, John $142.00 $150 $ - ($8.00) $41.43 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.57 $24.00 ($20.00)
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03

Your 2022 2022 Net
First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings

Albright, Bill $155.96 $150 $ - $5.96
Aldridge, John $217.77 $150 $ - $67.77
Allen, Greg $141.67 $150 $ - ($8.33)
Andrzejewski, Ben $153.33 $150 $ - $3.33
Asselborn, Dean $165.67 $150 $ - $15.67
Banko, Dave $196.59 $150 $ - $46.59
Barkley, Mark $151.11 $150 $ - $1.11
Barnard, Charles $172.50 $150 $ - $22.50
Battaglioli, Mauro $90.72 $150 $ - ($59.28)
Benn, Rich $77.11 $150 $ - ($72.89)
Beren, Jerry $135.33 $150 $ - ($14.67)
Bergner, Keith $62.54 $150 $ - ($87.46)
Berning, Bob $117.72 $150 $ - ($32.28)
Blaisdell, Richard $174.44 $150 $ - $24.44
Bright, Jeff $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00)
Brown, Shawn $13.75 $150 $ - ($136.25)
Browning, Casey $303.24 $150 $ - $153.24
Browning, Chris $136.00 $150 $ - ($14.00)
Bryant, Steve $149.53 $150 $ - ($0.47)
Buckley, Philip $154.29 $150 $ - $4.29
Bumguardner, Max $132.50 $150 $ - ($17.50)
Button, Duane $116.24 $150 $ - ($33.76)
Caldwell, Thomas $189.96 $150 $ - $39.96
Caley, Chris $252.33 $150 $ - $102.33
Carr, Ryan $210.28 $150 $ - $60.28
Clarke, Scott $134.45 $150 $ - ($15.55)
Clement, Kelly $139.48 $150 $ - ($10.52)
Coffey, Thomas $66.19 $150 $ - ($83.81)
Conroy, Dan $222.00 $150 $ - $72.00
Copeland, Mark $133.21 $150 $ - ($16.79)
Crane, Tom $60.00 $150 $ - ($90.00)
Custy, Kevin $66.25 $150 $ - ($83.75)
Cuthbertson, Gary $117.78 $150 $ - ($32.22)
Daniels, John $155.03 $150 $ - $5.03
Davis, Michael $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00)
Davis, Richard $92.50 $150 $ - ($57.50)
Dodd, Derek $262.44 $150 $ - $112.44
Dzialo, Jay $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00)
Eberly, Mark $64.81 $150 $ - ($85.19)
Eggert, Bill $223.77 $150 $ - $73.77

$ - $ - $ - $0.02 ($0.03)
CC Seniors CC Sunday H&H TOC Pres/VP

Net Net Net Net Net
$ - $ - $11.67 $ - $ - 

($10.00) $10.00 $5.72 $2.50 ($10.00)
$ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $11.67
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 

$50.00 $29.00 $ - $ - $18.89
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $8.33
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $33.33 $12.50 $11.67

$5.00 ($10.00) $2.22 ($10.00) ($10.00)
($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00)

$ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - 
($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.00
($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00)
($10.00) $4.00 $14.44 ($10.00) ($10.00)

$ - $2.00 $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $3.75
$ - $28.50 ($10.00) $18.57 $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $32.86 $10.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00)

$20.00 $26.00 ($10.00) $ - $17.50
$ - ($10.00) $2.22 ($10.00) $4.44
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $10.00
$ - $2.00 $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $17.50

($10.00) ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $26.67 $ - 
$ - $ - ($10.00) $2.50 $11.67
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $27.14 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 

($10.00) $13.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $6.25
$ - $ - $ - $ - $4.44
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03

Your 2022 2022 Net
First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings

Ellery, Jeff $57.75 $150 $ - ($92.25)
Ellis, Barry $52.00 $150 $ - ($98.00)
Emmett, Bob $65.33 $150 $ - ($84.67)
Ferre, Steve $257.62 $150 $ - $107.62
Foley, Nathan $143.05 $150 $ - ($6.95)
Fordham, Shane $103.00 $150 $ - ($47.00)
Foster, Kevin $102.00 $150 $ - ($48.00)
Frey, Ron $286.25 $150 $ - $136.25
Fry, Tom $152.70 $150 $ - $2.70
Gaddis, Randy $166.24 $150 $ - $16.24
Gardner, Jay $65.64 $150 $ - ($84.36)
Gardner, Joe $155.42 $150 $ - $5.42
Gaylord, Tim $58.00 $150 $ - ($92.00)
Geitner, Neil $135.72 $150 $ - ($14.28)
Gerstein, Bruce $155.57 $150 $ - $5.57
Gifford, Brian $201.64 $150 $ - $51.64
Gooden, Curt $109.33 $150 $ - ($40.67)
Gordon, John $208.19 $150 $ - $58.19
Gordon, Zachary $228.39 $150 $ - $78.39
Gower, Matt $70.00 $150 $ - ($80.00)
Gray, Chad $151.43 $150 $ - $1.43
Green, David $145.71 $150 $ - ($4.29)
Greene, Chuck $70.00 $150 $ - ($80.00)
Gregory, Michael $261.07 $150 $ - $111.07
Griffin, Trey $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00)
Guilbault, Patrick $273.96 $150 $ - $123.96
Gunther, Mark $146.90 $150 $ - ($3.10)
Hanson, Rick $147.67 $150 $ - ($2.33)
Harris, Kyle $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00)
Heard, John $192.37 $150 $ - $42.37
Herron, Mike $148.00 $150 $ - ($2.00)
Hirsch, Mark $50.00 $50 $ - $ - 
Holtgreive, Larry $167.30 $150 $ - $17.30
Horn, Rod $107.25 $150 $ - ($42.75)
Howe, Sean $211.80 $150 $ - $61.80
Howeiler, Andrew $159.33 $150 $ - $9.33
Jenkins, David $113.75 $150 $ - ($36.25)
Juracka, Jim $58.57 $150 $ - ($91.43)
Kanter, Jerry $98.74 $150 $ - ($51.26)
Kelley, Ray $157.19 $150 $ - $7.19

$ - $ - $ - $0.02 ($0.03)
CC Seniors CC Sunday H&H TOC Pres/VP

Net Net Net Net Net
($10.00) ($10.00) $3.75 ($10.00) $ - 
($10.00) ($4.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00)

$ - $4.00 $ - ($10.00) $6.25
$ - ($10.00) $10.00 $ - $ - 
$ - ($4.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($6.00) $ - $ - $ - 

$35.00 $28.50 $ - $ - ($10.00)
($10.00) $23.00 ($10.00) $1.25 $ - 
$50.00 $11.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00)

($10.00) ($4.00) $8.57 ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - $2.00 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00)

($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $5.72 ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $11.67 $27.50 ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $38.75 $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $41.00 ($10.00) $32.86 $8.33
$ - $16.50 ($10.00) $5.71 $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $21.43 $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $5.71 ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $30.00 $8.00 $17.50
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $10.00 $27.14 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $10.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 

($10.00) ($6.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $4.44

$20.00 $11.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $17.50 $5.71 $6.25
$ - $10.00 $10.00 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $3.75 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00)
$ - $11.00 $30.00 ($10.00) ($10.00)
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03

Your 2022 2022 Net
First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings

Kelley, Steve $259.33 $150 $ - $109.33
Kelsen, Steve $126.90 $150 $ - ($23.10)
Keyser, Scott $165.07 $150 $ - $15.07
Korte, Brian $216.09 $150 $ - $66.09
Krems, Bill $256.36 $150 $ - $106.36
Krepp, Cody $133.73 $150 $ - ($16.27)
Krepp, Tim $76.78 $150 $ - ($73.22)
Krepp, Tom $201.08 $150 $ - $51.08
Kruger, Daryl $195.74 $150 $ - $45.74
Lackey, Greg $97.50 $100 $ - ($2.50)
Landrum, Cullen $80.00 $150 $ - ($70.00)
Lang, David $92.83 $150 $ - ($57.17)
Lasater, Scott $275.75 $150 $ - $125.75
Laurie, Alfred $117.62 $150 $ - ($32.38)
Leveille, Darren $290.39 $150 $ - $140.39
Leveille, Duane $275.69 $150 $ - $125.69
Lind, Kenny $89.88 $150 $ - ($60.12)
Locke, Thomas $87.11 $150 $ - ($62.89)
Long, Rick $190.57 $150 $ - $40.57
Lutynski, Peter $150.00 $150 $ - $ - 
Magee, Brian $115.29 $150 $ - ($34.71)
Marino, Michael $170.71 $150 $ - $20.71
Marshall, Jeff $166.67 $150 $ - $16.67
Matchinsky, Mike $173.33 $150 $ - $23.33
McCann, Greg $261.35 $150 $ - $111.35
McCarty, Brandon $150.00 $150 $ - $ - 
McCoy, Rod $344.17 $150 $ - $194.17
McDermott, William $154.45 $150 $ - $4.45
McKune, Trevor $249.50 $150 $ - $99.50
McRae, Gordon $102.21 $150 $ - ($47.79)
Meine, Brian $210.61 $150 $ - $60.61
Miller, Mike $162.22 $150 $ - $12.22
Miller, Steve $266.96 $150 $ - $116.96
Miyade, Jon $49.31 $150 $ - ($100.69)
Moore, Doug $227.64 $150 $ - $77.64
Moore, Joel $97.27 $150 $ - ($52.73)
Morong, Mike $169.32 $150 $ - $19.32
Mulford, Jim $122.53 $150 $ - ($27.47)
Nickoley, Paul $38.00 $150 $ - ($112.00)
Nodland, Jeff $128.11 $150 $ - ($21.89)

$ - $ - $ - $0.02 ($0.03)
CC Seniors CC Sunday H&H TOC Pres/VP

Net Net Net Net Net
$ - $26.00 $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $2.22 $4.29 $8.33

($10.00) $28.50 $3.75 $26.67 ($10.00)
$50.00 $28.50 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00)

$ - ($10.00) $ - $4.29 $4.44
$ - ($10.00) $ - $6.25 ($10.00)
$ - $16.50 $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($4.00) $ - $11.43 ($10.00)
$ - $ - $17.50 ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $19.50 $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - $19.50 $ - $ - $6.25
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $44.00 $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $23.00 ($10.00) $32.86 $3.33

($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $12.50 $11.67
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.57 $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $10.00 $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - ($10.00) $5.71 ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $43.33

($10.00) $10.00 ($10.00) $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $30.50 $ - $ - $16.67

$5.00 $23.00 $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - $24.50 $ - $ - $ - 

($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $5.71 $ - 
$ - ($6.00) $ - $ - $33.33
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 

($10.00) ($6.00) $ - $26.67 $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $3.75 ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - $24.50 ($10.00) ($10.00) $10.00
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $3.33
$ - ($4.00) $ - $ - ($10.00)

($10.00) ($10.00) $11.67 $ - ($10.00)
($10.00) ($6.00) $10.00 ($10.00) ($10.00)

$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - 
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03

Your 2022 2022 Net
First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings

Norton, Jim $144.01 $150 $ - ($5.99)
O'Leary, Jim $90.00 $150 $ - ($60.00)
Olsen, Ron $177.33 $150 $ - $27.33
Oscai, David $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00)
Parr, Mike $196.67 $150 $ - $46.67
Passarelli, Adam $175.00 $150 $ - $25.00
Passarelli, Rod $121.75 $150 $ - ($28.25)
Paxton, Joe $237.22 $150 $ - $87.22
Pena, Eddie $150.00 $150 $ - $ - 
Perkins, Todd $160.59 $150 $ - $10.59
Pettine, Greg $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00)
Pimental, Tyler $241.83 $150 $ - $91.83
Piplica, Peter $110.11 $150 $ - ($39.89)
Poindexter, Terry $132.83 $150 $ - ($17.17)
Polce, Tom $135.17 $150 $ - ($14.83)
Pronsati, Paul $77.68 $150 $ - ($72.32)
Ramsey, Bill $211.43 $150 $ - $61.43
Raviendran, Ravi $40.00 $150 $ - ($110.00)
Redd, Dan $220.25 $150 $ - $70.25
Rennaker, T J $114.00 $150 $ - ($36.00)
Renshaw, Jim $239.45 $150 $ - $89.45
Reser, Jeff $90.29 $150 $ - ($59.71)
Rex, Doug $125.25 $150 $ - ($24.75)
Reynolds, James $40.00 $150 $ - ($110.00)
Richardson, Dave $122.22 $150 $ - ($27.78)
Robison, John $83.50 $150 $ - ($66.50)
Ross, Bill $169.59 $150 $ - $19.59
Roy, Bob $232.50 $150 $ - $82.50
Roylance, Dave $174.23 $150 $ - $24.23
Royle, Chad $150.00 $150 $ - $ - 
Sample, John $226.43 $150 $ - $76.43
Sayre, Mark $119.50 $150 $ - ($30.50)
Scanlan, Mike $97.26 $150 $ - ($52.74)
Schinke, Keith $156.33 $150 $ - $6.33
Schmidt, Ira $156.64 $150 $ - $6.64
Schneiderman, Mark $153.51 $150 $ - $3.51
Schroeder, Denny $68.00 $150 $ - ($82.00)
Schulte, John $90.00 $150 $ - ($60.00)
Sears, Mike $164.92 $150 $ - $14.92
Sessions, Kade $245.14 $150 $ - $95.14

$ - $ - $ - $0.02 ($0.03)
CC Seniors CC Sunday H&H TOC Pres/VP

Net Net Net Net Net
($10.00) ($10.00) $2.22 $4.29 ($10.00)

$ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - ($10.00) $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $55.00 $ - $ - 

($10.00) ($4.00) ($10.00) $23.75 $ - 
$ - $4.00 $2.22 $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $2.00 $10.00 $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $10.00 $ - $ - $8.33
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 $ - 

($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $8.33
$20.00 ($10.00) $11.67 ($10.00) $ - 

($10.00) ($10.00) $8.57 $8.00 $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $4.29 $ - 

($10.00) ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - $18.00 $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $6.00 $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $10.00 $4.29 $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $2.22 $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $22.50 $ - 
$ - $23.00 $ - $ - $ - 

$35.00 $30.50 ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $26.00 $ - 

$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $11.43 $22.50
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $22.50
$ - ($10.00) $5.72 ($10.00) $ - 

($10.00) $13.00 ($10.00) $ - $8.33
($10.00) ($10.00) $21.43 $2.50 $ - 

$5.00 $17.00 ($10.00) $11.43 $3.75
($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $56.00

$ - $ - $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $23.00 $ - $ - $ - 
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At the end of the season you can request 
your balance via Zelle or Venmo. 
Zelle: treasurer@ltmgc.com
Venmo: @Dean-Asselborn

LTMGC Skins/Side-Pot Ledger Note: Tournament winnings are 
net of $10 per round buy-in.

as of 10/18/2022 $27,610 $27,600 $ - $10.03

Your 2022 2022 Net
First & Last Balance Buy-In Pmts Winnings

Sharkey, Joe $119.45 $150 $ - ($30.55)
Smith, Adam $140.00 $150 $ - ($10.00)
Smith, Chris $101.43 $150 $ - ($48.57)
Snogren, Paul $120.00 $150 $ - ($30.00)
Soucie, Brian $249.17 $150 $ - $99.17
Souza, Jonathan $135.00 $150 $ - ($15.00)
Steidle, Tim $174.60 $150 $ - $24.60
Stevens, Dustan $132.00 $150 $ - ($18.00)
Stinnett, Gunnar $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00)
Stratford, John $128.33 $150 $ - ($21.67)
Strickler, Ken $105.58 $150 $ - ($44.42)
Tangredi, Bill $71.43 $150 $ - ($78.57)
Trzupek, Dave $176.59 $150 $ - $26.59
Urbanowicz, Hank $130.00 $150 $ - ($20.00)
Valverde, Ivan $201.13 $150 $ - $51.13
Ver Woert, Mark $113.00 $150 $ - ($37.00)
Walls, Glenn $138.57 $150 $ - ($11.43)
Watson, Shane $30.00 $150 $ - ($120.00)
Weide, Scott $150.00 $150 $ - $ - 
Wenger, Dan $131.22 $150 $ - ($18.78)
Westrick, Randy $103.14 $150 $ - ($46.86)
Wheaton, Roger $162.25 $150 $ - $12.25
Whitaker, Bruce $140.50 $150 $ - ($9.50)
Whitehead, Brad $252.57 $150 $ - $102.57
Younce, John $142.00 $150 $ - ($8.00)

$ - $ - $ - $0.02 ($0.03)
CC Seniors CC Sunday H&H TOC Pres/VP

Net Net Net Net Net
$ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $18.57 $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - $ - $11.67
$ - ($10.00) $33.33 $ - $11.67
$ - $ - $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00)
$ - ($4.00) $8.57 ($10.00) $3.33

($10.00) ($10.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $10.00 $10.00 $ - ($10.00)

$35.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $21.43 ($10.00) $ - 
$ - ($6.00) $ - $ - $ - 
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 
$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - $ - $ - $ - ($10.00)

($10.00) $4.00 $2.22 ($10.00) ($10.00)
$ - ($10.00) $ - ($10.00) $ - 
$ - $ - ($10.00) $2.50 ($10.00)
$ - $ - ($10.00) $2.50 $12.00
$ - $33.00 $ - $ - $ - 

($10.00) ($10.00) ($10.00) $8.00 ($10.00)
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